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ALENDAR 2025-2026

YEAR | MONTH DATE DAY OCCASION / EVENT o
2025 April 07 Monday New Academic Session 2025-2026 commences
2025 April 10 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
2025 April 12 Saturday Parent - Teacher Meeting ( Nursery to Std. Xil ]
P 2025 April 14 Nonday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
2025 April 18-21 | Fri.-Mon. Easter Holidays
2025 May 05 Monday 1" TERM UNIT TEST { Nursery to Std. IX ) commences
2025 May 12 Monday Buddha Purnima
b4 g . .
2025 July 05 Saturday Parent-Teacher Meeting & Report Card Distribution { Nursery to Std. IX )
2025 | August 02 Saturday Investiture Ceremony of Office Bearers
2025 | August 09 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
2025 | August 14 Thursday inter House Bulletin Board Competition
2025 | August 15 Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY
2025 | August 16 Saturday Janmashtmi
2025 | August 18 Monday Inter House Swimming Championship commences
2025 | August 20 | Wednesday Inter House Football & Baskethall Championships commence
2025 | August 23 Saturday Parent-Teacher Meeting ( Nursery to Std. IX )
2025 | August | 26-27 |[Tue. & Wed. BJ-FEST ( JUNIOR SCHOOL)
2025 [September| 05 Friday TEACHER'S DAY / Id-e-Milad
2025 |September| 06 Saturday TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATION
2025 |September| 16 Tuesday MID TERM EXAMINATION ({ Nursery to Std. Xil ) commences
2025 | Sept.-Oct. | 29-02 | Mon.-Thu. Dussehra Holidays
2025 | October 02 Thursday GANDHIJAYANTT e
2025 | October 06 Monday Inter House Badminton Championship commences
2025 | October 12 Friday Inter House Cricket Championship commences
2025 | October 18 Saturday Parent-Teacher Meeting & Report Card Distribution ( Nursery to Std. XII )
2025 | October | 20-23 | Mon.-Thu. Deepavali, Govardhan Puja & Bhai Dooj
2025 | November| 05 | Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti / Kartik Purnima
2025 | November| 06-08 | Thu.-Sat. BJ-FEST ( SENIOR SCHOOL)
2025 [ November| 11 Tuesday COLLEGE DAY
2025 [ November| 14 Friday CHILDREN'S DAY
2025 | November| 24 Monday Guru Teg Bahadur Saheed Diwas
2025 | November| 28 Friday Annual Athletic Meet
2025 [ December| 04 Thursday PRINCIPAL'S DAY
2025 | December| 05 Friday Pro]ect Work Assesment & Viva (Nur. to Std. IX & XI ) commences
2025 | December| 06 Saturday 2™ TERM UNIT TEST { Nursery to Std. VIil ) commences
2025 | December| 06 Saturday PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION ( Std. X & Std. XI ) commences
December Frida CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION

(The dates mentioned above are tentative and liable to change)

January Monday Regular Classes(Nur. to Std. IX & Xl) resume ¢
2026 | January 06 Tuesday 1SC-2026 ASSESSMENT OF PROJECT WORK / PRACTICALS & VIVA commences
2026 | January 14 | Wednesday Makar Sankranti
2026 | January 17 Saturday Report Card Distribution { Std. X & Std. XII) & Parent-Teacher Meeting
2026 | January 23 Friday Basant Panchami
2026 | January 26 Monday REPUBLIC DAY :
2026 | February 24 Tuesday FINAL EXAMINATION ( Nursery to Std IX & Std. XI ) commences
2026 | March 28 Saturday Parent-Teacher Meeting & Report Card Distribution { Nur. to Std. V)
2026 | March 30 Monday Parent-Teacher Meeting & Report Card Distribution ( Std. VI to IX & XI }




